Printing time:10:32

THURSDAY, 25.07.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00/4731 KOR 3 |HWASEONG BUSANT. 1.4714.10]6.2512.10|10.0|3.15|25.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60]2.75|13.0/1.78 | 2.15] 1.50 | 4.10
11:30] 4793 |INDPC |PUSAMAN. PSM 1.55]4.20|5.00)2.25|8.00|3.40|17.0/2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.87 | 1.67]1.47 |3.30)2.25|10.5|1.50|1.70 ] 1.37 | 2.95

12:30| 8986 AQPL |SUNSHL.C. WYNNUM W. 1.90]4.00|3.05)2.75 | 4.70 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
13:00111680KR1W |[SEOUL W HWACHE.W 4.40/3.80]1.65|6.50|2.50/13.04.50)1.711.90|3.25|2.80|6.25|6.25[2.55|11.0/1.75|4.50|1.90 | 2.35[3.70 | 1.72
13:00111681KR1W |CHANGYEW  |SEJONG W 4.20/3.80|1.68|6.25/2.55]13.04.80|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]|6.00|6.00[2.55|10.5]1.77 |5.10|1.92|2.45|3.70 | 1.80
13:00111687|KR1W |SUWON W INCHEON W 2.80|3.60|2.2014.70/3.50]9.00|7.001.52|2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20]5.20 | 3.902.20 | 8.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.95 | 2.40
13:00112168|ELITP |GAMBA SOCIEDAD 4.2013.50/1.8016.25]2.75|10.5|4.50)2.29 | 1.55]2.40|2.15|5.40|5.20(2.15]9.00[1.62|4.30|1.58|1.87[2.85|1.65
14:0012169|CFR  |[FORTUN.S. M'GLADB. 3.80]4.101.7015.40|2.50|9.50 | 4.00]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.40|4.20|2.00|7.75|1.55|3.80|1.40|1.62|2.35 | 1.47
15:00112170|CFR  |HERTHA HUDDERSF. 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80]7.25|7.25|12.25|1.50]2.20/2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.90 | 1.90
15:0012178CFR |HAMBURGER |ARIS LIM. 1.903.703.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50 | 2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15]2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40]1.95|7.25]1.55|1.85]1.72| 2.40
15:15112034MAL 1 |SEP.SABAH NEGERI S. 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.65]17.012.20|60.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.30)1.32|2.75]3.10|19.0|1.90 | 2.10] 1.25 | 4.80
15:30/ 4794 |INDPC |PERSIB PERS.SOLO 1.504.00|6.00)2.15]9.503.25[19.0/2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|1.97|1.65]1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63|1.98|1.45|3.70
16:00| 6061 [ECM19|ITALY M19 SPAIN M19 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.00|4.20|2.10 | 7.75|1.87 | 590 1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
18:0012171|ELITP |CAGLIARI COMO 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75|9.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55

18:00[12172/CFR  |GENOA MANTOVA 1.2216.50|9.00)1.45]12.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.57 | 1.67
18:00112173|CFR  |PADOVA SASSARI 2.15]3.702.80|3.404.50|6.00 | 8.00[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60(1.77 |5.70[1.92|6.50|1.57 | 1.87[1.90 | 2.30
18:00112656/01 W |CANADA W NEW ZEA.W 1.25]5.50/10.0)1.72]18.012.25[50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.72|1.37]1.35|3.00)3.50 | 19.0]2.20 | 2.45]1.32 | 5.90
18:00{12658/01 W |SPAINW JAPAN W 1.62]3.70|5.20)12.40 | 8.00)3.80|15.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.82]|1.62|4.10|2.45|11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.57 | 3.60
18:00) 6908 |QUCL |KUPS TROMSO 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.609.00|6.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90| 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
18:30111810[EM19P NORW.M19 TURK.M19 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10/4.30)7.50|8.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.70 | 3.00 [ 1.87 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.20

19:00{12035|FIN3C |TP-47 JS HERCU. 1.2216.25/9.50)1.4512.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.62|1.72
19:0012179|CFR  |HERTHA CARDIFF 2.003.80]2.95[2.95/4.50|5.50|8.00[2.901.30|1.80|1.85|2.30|2.15(1.57 |4.30[1.70|6.00|1.32|1.45[1.52 | 1.85
19:00| 6506 |[ELQ |WISLA K. RAPID 4.203.45/1.8016.50|2.75]12.04.80|1.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]|5.90 | 5.70|2.35|10.5]1.75|4.90|1.75| 2.10 | 3.25 | 1.75
19:00/ 6910 |QUCL |ILVES AUSTR.V. 3.15/3.70|1.95|5.00|3.00)8.50 | 5.40|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.80[1.95|7.00]1.67 |4.90|1.57|1.90|2.40 | 1.77
19:00/ 6911 |QUCL |IBER.1999 PARTIZANI 2.50|3.15]2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.00 | 8.50|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30|3.35[2.05|7.00[2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35[2.45 | 2.65
19:00/ 6912 |QUCL |MILSAMI ASTANA 3.35|3.25|2.1015.50|3.35[10.0|6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60 | 2.35|9.00 | 1.92 | 6.00|1.82|2.45]3.10|2.20

19:00/ 6913 |QUCL |B.MAGPIES COPENHAG. 35.0/14.0|1.02|55.0/1.17]70.01.40|4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67]|40.037.0|3.70/22.0/1.10|1.75]3.50 | 3.75|8.50 | 1.03

19:00| 6943 |QUCL |SUMQAYIT FEHERVAR 3.25|3.25|2.1515.40|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.00|1.95|6.50| 1.87 | 2.50|3.10 | 2.25

19:00| 6944 QUCL |ZALGIRIS PAPHOS 2.40/3.20|2.85(3.90/4.80]7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]2.15|7.75]11.83|2.45|2.45|2.80
19:00| 6945 |QUCL |M.BOLESL. TRANSIN. 1.1018.50 | 18.0)1.35|30.011.80|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.102.00|1.50 | 1.18]1.25|2.25]|4.10|22.0|2.55|2.75|1.15 | 8.00
19:00| 6949 |QUCL |NOAH SLIEMA 1.703.50 14.80)2.55|7.25|14.30|14.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.45|1.92]1.70 | 4.302.35|10.5|1.75|2.10] 1.67 | 3.50
19:30/ 3131 |DE 4B |NURNB.II BAYREUTH 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00/4.00)7.75|7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.50 | 3.10|1.82|5.90]1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.10
19:30| 6507 |[ELQ |RUZOMBER. TRABZON 5.30|3.901.5718.00{2.30f17.0/3.502.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.35|10.5|1.55|3.50[1.58|1.90|3.25 | 1.45
19:30| 6909 | QUCL |ZIRA DAC STR. 2.55|2.95|2.85|14.30/4.90]8.50|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00]|2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 3.10
19:30| 6946 |QUCL |GO AHEAD BRANN 2.25|3.35/2.95(3.60/4.80]6.50|9.00|2.111.65]2.70|2.45]3.202.60(1.80|5.90]1.92|6.75|1.58 | 1.85[1.95|2.35
19:30| 6947 |QUCL |OMONIA TORPED.K. 1.62]3.60|5.40)2.50|8.00)4.20|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.97]1.724.50)|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40]|1.72 | 4.40
19:45) 6948 |QUCL |ZIMBRU ARARAT A. 2.85|3.25|2.35[4.70/3.80]8.50|7.50|1.801.90|3.30|2.80]4.703.70|2.05|7.50]1.97 | 6.50 ] 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
20:00112174/CFR  |LAS PALM. GRANADA 2.05/3.70|2.95|13.25/4.80]5.90|9.00/1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70]2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 2.10|1.97 | 2.55
20:0012659/01 W |NIGERIA W BRAZIL W 5.80|3.80]1.5519.00|2.35[17.0/3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.67 | 4.10[ 1.90 | 2.35|4.60 | 1.67
20:00{12661/ 0l W |GERMANYW  |AUSTRAL.W 1.75]3.50 14.50)2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.02.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00) 1.67 |4.40)2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.20
20:00/6501 [ELQ |SHERIF.T. ELFSBORG 2.60|3.25|2.55[14.20/4.10]8.00|7.75|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90|2.20 | 2.20
20:00/6508 ELQ |MOLDE SILKEBORG 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.40 | 8.0013.70 | 16.0)2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80)1.62 | 3.99]|2.55| 11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.57 | 3.70
20:00/6509 [ELQ |HUNEDOARA |RIJEKA 5.10|3.701.63|7.75|2.45|15.0|4.00]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.45|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.75|2.103.70 | 1.62
20:00| 6914 |QUCL |DJURGARD. PROGR.N. 1.15]7.00 | 15.0)1.45|25.011.95|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.22]1.27 |2.40)3.70 | 22.0|2.25|2.45]|1.20 | 6.75
20:00/6915 | QUCL |HAP.B.S. CHER.MOREn |2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70]6.75|9.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95]2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50| 2.05| 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
20:00/6916 |QUCL |OLIMPIJA POLISS.Z. 1.85]3.70|3.45)12.85|5.40|5.50 | 10.0|1.67 | 1.95|3.402.85|3.10|2.30)1.85|5.70|2.35|9.00|1.87|2.40]|1.92 | 3.10
20:00| 6918 |QUCL |DUDELANZ HACKEN 7.00]4.301.42112.0{1.97|32.0/2.75]|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 14.0|1.47|3.25[1.63|1.97|3.90 | 1.37
20:00/6919 |QUCL |OSTRAVA URARTU 1.304.80/9.50)1.82]17.0)12.45|38.0|2.11|1.65]|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45]1.42|3.15]3.35|19.0|2.05|2.35]1.37 | 5.90
20:00| 6920 |QUCL |ZURICH SHELBOUR. 1.2215.50/13.011.67 | 23.0|2.20|65.0/2.11|1.65]|2.65]2.40|1.75|1.37]1.40|3.05|3.70|22.0|2.50 | 2.75]|1.32 | 7.75
20:00| 6921 |QUCL |FLORIANA GUIMARAES 11.0]6.25|1.20)19.01.52165.0|2.05]2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|14.0|13.0])3.35|19.0)1.30 | 2.45]|1.90 | 2.10] 5.00 | 1.20
20:00/6922 | QUCL |BRONDBY LLAPI 1.10]9.00 16.0)1.32]25.011.70|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.901.90|1.40|1.15]1.22|2.15]3.7022.0|2.20| 2.35] 1.13 | 6.00
20:15/6924 | QUCL |MAC.HAIFA SABAH 1.37 14.40/8.00)1.97 |15.0)2.8033.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.57]1.55|3.40]3.10 | 19.0|1.97 | 2.30 | 1.47 | 5.60
20:30112175/CFR  |BULLE PORTALBAN 1.37 14.806.50]1.75 | 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 137145

20:30112181|CFR  |OSASUNA MIRANDES 1.534.20|5.00)2.15|7.0013.35|13.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.00|1.70)1.55|3.60)2.30 | 10.5]1.60 | 1.95] 1.47 | 3.20
20:30112182|CFR  |JUVENT.T. LEYTON 6.25|4.50|1.4019.00/1.92]122.0(2.70|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.35
20:30| 6925 |QUCL |CLUJ NEMAN GR. 1.2715.0010.5)11.75|18.0|2.35|55.0|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77|1.42]1.40 | 3.15]3.35|22.0|2.10| 2.45]|1.35|6.25
20:30/ 6926 |QUCL |CSKA 1948 BUDUCNOST 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.7514.30|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97]1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87|2.35]|1.70 | 4.10
20:45)6940 QUCL |BASAKSEH. LA FIOR. 1.02]15.0|28.0 6.80 |1.07 | 1.20 3.50 | 3.65

21:00112184/CFR  |CAMPOBAS. DAG & RED 3.15|3.701.9515.10|3.05[9.00 | 5.801.71]1.90 | 3.25|2.80|5.10 | 4.30|2.10[9.00|1.85|5.70| 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.00
21:00| 1540 |BRU20 |INTER.M20 A.MIN M20 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.50|7.501.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90(1.82|6.00]1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
21:00/1683 |IPER 1 |ALIA.ATL. MELGAR 4.30/3.40|1.80|7.25/2.85]|13.0/5.40|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]6.75|6.25|2.65|11.0]1.82|5.90|1.98 | 2.60 | 4.10 | 2.05
21:00/ 6062 ECM19 FRANC.M19 UKRAILM19 1.45]4.20|6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45 | 4.10
21:00/6502 [ELQ |PANATHIN. BOTEV P. 1.2715.40/9.00)1.68 16.012.25|50.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.35]1.32|2.80)3.05|18.0|1.85|2.10]1.27 | 4.60
21:00] 6923 |QUCL |PAKS AEK LARN. 2.75|3.25|2.45|14.60/3.90]8.50|7.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45[2.00|6.50]1.92|6.25]|1.63|2.00|2.40 | 2.20
21:00| 6927 |QUCL |GENT VIKING.G. 1.10]9.00 16.0)1.30|25.0)1.70|65.0/3.20 |1.30|1.73|1.80|1.35|1.13]1.22|2.10]3.5022.0|2.20|2.30] 1.10 | 5.90
21:00/ 6928 |QUCL |OSIJEK LEVAD.T. 1.33]5.00|7.75)11.82|14.012.40|37.02.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.62|1.45]1.40|3.00)2.75|16.0|1.72|1.98 | 1.30 | 3.99
21:00/ 6929 |QUCL |RADN.KR. MORNAR B. 1.37 14.40/8.00)1.9815.012.80|33.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.00|1.60)1.55|3.50]3.30|19.0|2.10|2.40]1.50 | 5.90
21:00| 6931 |QUCL |ST.GALLEN TOBOL K. 1.33]4.70|8.50)1.85]16.0|2.45|35.0/2.29 |1.55]|2.40 | 2.15|1.75|1.45]1.42|3.10|3.10| 18.0| 1.85|2.05] 1.35 | 4.90
21:15/6932 |QUCL |MARIBOR CS UNIV. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 /1 4.60]7.75|8.501.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|1.97 |6.75]2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
21:20/ 3221 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ HALLESC. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00/4.00)7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75]2.85|2.55]3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25]1.90 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.92]2.20 | 2.20

21:30/6503 [ELQ |KILMARN. CERCLE B. 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85]|10.5|5.10]2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.10|2.25|9.50|1.72 | 4.90|1.72 | 2.05|3.00 | 1.77
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21:30/ 6504 ELQ |AJAX VOJVODINA 1.15/8.0016.011.42|25.01.92|70.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92]|1.43|1.22|1.27 |2.25|3.80|20.0|2.00 | 2.05|1.17 | 6.00
21:4512176/CFR  |HINCK. LR KETTERING 3.30|3.70/1.90|5.20|2.90|9.00 | 5.301.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10 | 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.75|4.90] 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.82
21:4512177|CFR  |STOURBR. HEREFORD 4.30|3.90|1.65|6.00|2.45]|10.5]4.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70|5.20|2.20|9.50|1.60 | 3.90]|1.60 | 1.95]2.85 | 1.55
21:45/12185/CFR  |S.KHALSA ALVECHUR. 4.00|3.80|1.70|5.80|2.50|10.5]4.30|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.50|4.90|2.20|9.001.67 | 4.20]1.70 | 2.00 ]| 2.90 | 1.65
21:45/6933 |QUCL |ST.PATR. VADUZ 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.90|3.25[1.97 |6.75|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.25 | 2.60
21:45/6934 | QUCL |VALUR ST.MIRR. 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.87 | 6.50]1.53 | 1.80]1.97 | 2.20
21:45/ 6935 |QUCL |VIKINGUR EGNATIA 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45/1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.70|12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.10
21:45/6941 |QUCL |LEGIA CAERNARF. 1.02/14.0/35.011.15|55.0/1.37|70.0|4.70|1.15/1.40 | 1.55]1.15/1.03|1.08 | 1.62|3.70 | 22.0| 2.45 | 2.55|1.02 | 7.50
22:00{12186/ELITP |BENFICA BRENTFORD 1.80|3.60]4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50|10.02.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 |4.20|2.05|7.75|1.48 | 1.72]1.55 | 2.50
22:00{12662 01 W |[FRANCE W COLOMB.W 1.30/5.308.00]1.78 | 14.0|2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.65|1.40]|1.40|2.90|3.05|16.0|1.85|2.05]1.30 | 4.40
22:00{12663/ 01 W |USAW ZAMBIAW 1.03]13.0|30.0/1.20 | 50.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.55|2.65
22:00/6930 | QUCL |STJARNAN PAIDE 1.65|3.804.40]|2.45|6.2514.10|12.01.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]2.35|1.87|1.65|4.20|2.30|10.5|1.72 | 2.05|1.62 | 3.25
22:00| 6936 |QUCL |HAJDUK HB TORSH. 1.12/8.0016.011.35|25.0|1.7765.02.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.90]|1.40 | 1.15]|1.22|2.15|3.70|22.0|2.10 | 2.20 | 1.13 | 6.00
22:00/6937 |QUCL |SARAJEVO TRNAVA 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15|2.10|6.75|2.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45 | 2.95
22:00/6938 |QUCL |ZRINJSKI BRAVO 1.48/3.906.75]|2.25/12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90 |3.302.80]|2.45|1.77|1.62|3.90|3.10|18.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.62 | 5.50
22:15/11683|ISL 2 |AFTURELD. KEFLAVIK 1.92/3.703.20]2.95|5.00|5.10|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.55|2.15]|1.65|4.40|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.75]|1.65 | 2.25
22:15/11684|ISL 2 |NJARDVIK THROTT.R. 2.05|3.80/2.90|3.10|4.50]5.60|8.502.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00]1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.62 | 1.97
22:15/11685|ISL 2 |IR REYKJ. LEIKNIR 1.97 |13.80|3.00]2.90|4.60|5.40|8.00|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|2.35/2.15]|1.60 |4.40|1.75|6.25|1.35|1.50|1.52 | 1.95
22:15/11686|/ISL 2 |GROTTA GRINDAVIK 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.15]8.50 | 5.702.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.40|3.20|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.65 | 4.80]1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.97 | 1.62
22:15111688|ISL3  |KFG H.HUGINN 2.15|3.80|2.75|3.25|4.20|5.80 | 8.002.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.50 | 2.25|1.57 |4.50|1.67 | 5.70]1.32 | 1.45]|1.55 | 1.77
22:15/6939 | QUCL |BREIDABL. DRITA G. 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.70|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.80 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.10|2.65|12.0| 1.95| 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
22:30/ 6505 ELQ |BRAGA MACC.P.T. 1.15|7.50]13.011.42|23.01.90|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.40|1.20]1.25|2.20|3.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.05]|1.15| 5.30
23:00| 1495 |[ECU 2 |VARGAST. LE.DEL N. 2.30|3.05/3.15|3.80|5.50|7.50|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.002.35]9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.35
23:15/1681 |PER 1 |CUSCO SPORT H. 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.2514.50|14.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.72 |4.50|2.50|11.0|1.82|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
00:00/ 1285 |COL 1 |AM.CALI ENVIGADO 1.35/4.50 1 8.50]1.93|16.0)2.75|35.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.55]|1.52 | 3.35|3.25|19.0|2.10 | 2.35| 1.45 | 5.90
00:00| 1492 |[ECU 2 |GUALACEO GUAYA.C. 2.10]3.10/3.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00| 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|9.50]2.05|2.85]|2.40 | 3.70
00:45| 1479 |ARG 1 |LANUS BELGRANO 2.05|3.20/4.00|3.40|6.75]|6.75|13.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.75|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
00:45| 1480 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE VELEZ 3.102.80|2.65|5.004.50]9.50|9.50]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|6.50 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.25
00:55| 8944 |SUDA |CUIABA PALESTINO (1:1) | 1.60 | 3.60|6.502.50|12.014.40|23.0]|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.20|2.85|2.05|1.75|5.20]13.10 | 13.0|2.05| 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00
02:00/ 1520 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. GREMIO 2.05|3.35/3.80|3.35|6.25|6.50 | 12.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.80|2.80|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.70
03:00| 1474 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN INSTITUTO 2.45|3.05|3.15|4.10|5.50|8.50 | 10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|5.00|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.80
03:00/ 1475 |ARG 1 |TIGRE CORDOB.S. 2.10|3.25|3.70|3.45|6.00| 7.00 | 12.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.10|2.90|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0] 2.05| 2.85]2.45 | 3.90
03:00/1682 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO CAJAMARCA 1.58|3.7015.60]2.35|8.50|3.70|17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99|2.55|12.0|1.75 | 2.15| 1.57 | 3.99
03:00{1790 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. ZELEDON 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.309.00]1.75|2.30]2.05 | 3.05
03:30|/ 1532 BRA 2 |CEARA CE BOTAF.SP 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|17.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.15/2.10]1.77 | 5.60|3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.85|1.97 | 5.60
03:30| 1533 |BRA 2 |GOIAS CRB 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80|8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15|5.20
03:30| 8945 |SUDA |ATLET.PR CERROP. (1:1) 1.55/3.906.75]|2.40|12.0|4.00|28.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.70 | 2.00]1.70 | 4.50| 3.15|13.0| 2.10 | 2.60 | 1.78 | 6.00
03:30/ 8946 [SUDA |ALW.READY Lbu Quito(0:3) | 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.30|5.60]6.0010.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|3.20|2.601.87 |5.80]2.35/9.50|1.70|2.10|2.00 | 3.00
04:00| 1721 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. CANCUN 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00|8.50|7.75]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60| 3.50|2.05|7.00|2.00|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.35
04:30{12188CFR  |JUAREZ EINTR.FR. 4.204.20|1.62|5.90|2.35|10.5|3.70|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00| 5.00 | 4.70|2.05|9.00|1.50 | 3.50|1.45|1.62]2.50 | 1.40




